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COUNTRY 

 

OUNTRY  PARTICIPATING 

AUS 

AUT 

BEL 

BRA 

BUL 

CYP 

EGY 

FIN 

FRA 

GBR 

ITA 

KAZ 

POL 

POR 

RUS 

SLO 

SUI 

TUR 

USA 

 

 



 

№ 
Gymnast’s name

(First name, Surname)

1. 

Michelle BREUSS 

Anna Theresa HOSP 

Christiana SANDRI 

Anna RUPRECHT 

Karin SCHREIBER 

Lisa NAIS 

2. 

Nevyana VLADINOVA  

Silviya KOYCHEVA  

ZhaninaIVANOVA 

Tatyana YANEVA  

Mariya BALGARENSKA  

Kristina MIHOVA  

3. 

Annabelle BARTLETT 

Georgina CASSAR 

Francesca FOX 

Lynne HUTCHINSON 

Jade FAULKNER 

Louisa POULI 

Rachel SMITH 

PARTICIPANTS 

Senior Groups  

Gymnast’s name 

(First name, Surname) 
Federation Date of birth

AUT 

27.07.1996 

11.09.1996 

22.04.1995 

18.08.1995 

22.04.1995 

17.04.1995 

 

BUL 

23.02.1994 

24.04.1994 

30.07.1994 

26.05.1994 

08.07.1994 

04.08.1996 

GBR 

26.08.1995 

09.09.1993 

13.06.1992 

10.11.1994 

21.12.1993 

29.01.1993 

03.01.1993 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date of birth License № 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10789 

11495 

10782 

13452 

10778 

10792 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19197 

14640 

5746 

14627 

8730 

15447 

6194 



 

Junior Individuals

 First name, Surname

1. Nicole WEINL

2. Paulien BOONE

3. Zhenina TRASHLIEVA

4. Radina FILIPOVA

5. Simona IVANOVA

6. Maria Carmen CREZCENZI

7. Pantelitsa THEODOULOU 

8. Ambre MAJCHRZAK

9. Laurianne MARCHANDIN

10. Monija  CEBASEK

11. Maria CANILHAS

12. Alexandra 

13. Yulia BRAVIKOVA

14. Olga BELKOVA

15. Lisa RUSCONI

16. Nicole TURUANI

17. Selin KILAVUZ

18. Laura ZENG

19. Tess MOGENSEN

Junior Individuals 

First name, Surname FED 
Date of 

birth 

License 

№

WEINL AUT 10.01.1997 11685

Paulien BOONE BEL 23.10.1998 21021

Zhenina TRASHLIEVA BUL 14.04.1997 20213

Radina FILIPOVA BUL 06.05.1997 16848

Simona IVANOVA BUL 08.07.1997 20212

Maria Carmen CREZCENZI ITA 27.09.1998 18783

Pantelitsa THEODOULOU  CYP 17.07.1997 15535

Ambre MAJCHRZAK FRA 28.08.1998 20814

Laurianne MARCHANDIN FRA 26.10.1999 --------

Monija  CEBASEK SLO 11.04.1997 9661

CANILHAS POR 19.02.1997 12110

Alexandra SOLDATOVA RUS 01.06.1998 20096

BRAVIKOVA RUS 17.07.1999 18532

BELKOVA RUS 12.08.1998 19167

Lisa RUSCONI SUI 14.09.1997 20496

Nicole TURUANI SUI 05.07.1997 20497

Selin KILAVUZ TUR 16.02.1997 15871

ZENG USA 14.10.1999 21027

MOGENSEN BEL 21.01.1997 15858

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

License 

№ 

11685 

21021 

20213 

16848 

20212 

18783 

15535 

20814 

-------- 

9661 

12110 

20096 

18532 

19167 

20496 

20497 

15871 

21027 

15858 



 

Senior Individuals

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 First name, Surname

1.  Janine MURRAY

2.  Natasha WEGSCHEIDER

3.  Sophia LINDTNER

4.  Elisabeth DE LEEWV

5.  Rafaela PEDRAL 

6.  Sara STAYKOVA

7.  Rumyana GEORGIEVA

8.  Bilyana PRODANOVA

9.  Nevyana VLADINOVA

10.  Simona DYANKOVA

11.  Eirini MICHAEL

12.  Yasmine ROSTOM

13.  Inessa RIF 

14.  Francesca JONES

15.  Keziah GORE

16.  Marta JASINSKA

17.  CarolinaCOELHO

18.  Margarita MAMUN

19.  Anna TRUBNIKOVA

20.  Elif Zeynep CELEP

21.  Jasmine Virginia

22.  Veronika BERTOLINI

Senior Individuals 

First name, Surname FED 
Date of 

birth 
License 

MURRAY AUS 10.03.1990 10519

WEGSCHEIDER AUT 11.08.1994 10787

LINDTNER AUT 23.04.1994 10775

DE LEEWV BEL 06.05.1994 16013

PEDRAL COSTA BRA 20.12.1992 12602

STAYKOVA BUL 13.11.1993 17017

Rumyana GEORGIEVA BUL 31.10.1994 9580

Bilyana PRODANOVA BUL 12.12.1991 5732

Nevyana VLADINOVA BUL 23.02.1994 --------

Simona DYANKOVA BUL 07.12.1994 --------

MICHAEL CYP 28.09.1995 18920

ROSTOM EGY 25.07.1993 10209

FIN 12.09.1994 16763

JONES GBR 09.11.1993 6182

GORE GBR 28.12.1994 14629

JASINSKA POL 06.09.1995 15663

COELHO POR 11.02.1996 12182

MAMUN RUS 01.11.1995 18525

TRUBNIKOVA RUS 20.05.1996 9310

f Zeynep CELEP TUR  

Jasmine VirginiaKERBER USA 04.12.1996 14578

Veronika BERTOLINI ITA 19.10.1995 14888

 

License № 

10519 

10787 

10775 

16013 

12602 

17017 

9580 

5732 

-------- 

-------- 

18920 

10209 

16763 

6182 

14629 

15663 

12182 

18525 

9310 

 

14578 

14888 



 

Judges draw 
Dundee Precious Cup
 

 

 
  

 
   

Difficulty D1-1 Annires Marchetti

  D1-2 Elena Cornu

  D2-1 Roumiana Burova

  D2-2 Ida Pereira 

Artistic A1 Maria Bonamino

  A2 Annette Nel-

  A3 Magda Ismail Sobhi

  A4 Rada Kostadinova

Execution E1 Marie Moltubakk

  E2 Dragana Terzic

  E3 Sotirula Landysova

  E4 Mirjana Starcevic

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Judges draw -  Individuals  Juniors 
Dundee Precious Cup 

 

Name NOC 

Annires Marchetti AUT 

Elena Cornu SUI 

Roumiana Burova BEL 

POR 

Maria Bonamino ARG 

-neutral Judge RSA 

Magda Ismail Sobhi EGY 

Kostadinova BUL 

Marie Moltubakk-neutral Judge NOR 

Dragana Terzic-neutral Judge SRB 

Sotirula Landysova-neutral Judge CZE 

Mirjana Starcevic-neutral Judge CRO 

 

Juniors  



 

  

Name 

Difficulty D1-1 Maria Costa

D1-2 Marina Nikolaeva

D2-1 Jolanda Sap

D2-2 Terhi Toivanen

Artistic A1 Bella Kobaladze

A2 Laura Acosta

A3 Izabelle Bellenoue

A4 Oya Kiziltan

Execution E1 Emanuella Agnolucci

E2 Judith Warrack

E3 Natasha Savva

E4 Natalia Lojevsky

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOC 

Maria Costa BRA 

Marina Nikolaeva RUS 

Jolanda Sap NED 

Terhi Toivanen FIN 

Bella Kobaladze-neutral Judge GEO 

Laura Acosta-neutral Judge MEX 

Izabelle Bellenoue FRA 

Oya Kiziltan TUR 

Emanuella Agnolucci ITA 

Judith Warrack GBR 

Natasha Savva CYP 

Natalia Lojevsky USA 

 



 

Judges draw 
Dundee Precious Cup

 

    

Difficulty D1-1 Maria Costa

  D1-2 Marina Nikolaeva

  D2-1 Adriana Studinska

  D2-2 Terhi Toivanen

Artistic A1 Bella Kobaladze

  A2 Laura Acosta

  A3 Izabelle Bellenoue

  A4 Oya Kiziltan

Execution E1 Emanuella Agnolucci 

  E2 Judith Warrack

  E3 Natasha Savva

  E4 Natalia Lojevsky

Judges draw -  Individuals  Seniors
Dundee Precious Cup 

 
 

Name NOC 

Maria Costa BRA 

Marina Nikolaeva RUS 

Adriana Studinska POL 

Terhi Toivanen FIN 

Bella Kobaladze-neutral Judge GEO 

Laura Acosta-neutral Judge MEX 

Izabelle Bellenoue FRA 

Oya Kiziltan TUR 

Emanuella Agnolucci  ITA 

Judith Warrack GBR 

Natasha Savva CYP 

Natalia Lojevsky USA 

 

Seniors 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
   

Difficulty D1-1 Annires Marchetti

  D1-2 Elena Cornu

  D2-1 Roumiana Burova

  D2-2 Ida Pereira

Artistic A1 Maria Bonamino

  A2 Annette Nel

  A3 Magda Ismail Sobhi

  A4 Rada Kostadinova

Execution E1 Marie Moltubakk

  E2 Dragana Terzic

  E3 Sotirula Landysova

  E4 Mirjana 

 

 

 

 

 

Name NOC 

Annires Marchetti AUT 

Elena Cornu SUI 

Roumiana Burova BEL 

Ida Pereira POR 

Bonamino ARG 

Annette Nel-neutral Judge RSA 

Magda Ismail Sobhi EGY 

Rada Kostadinova BUL 

Marie Moltubakk-neutral Judge NOR 

Dragana Terzic-neutral Judge SRB 

Sotirula Landysova-neutral Judge CZE 

Mirjana Starcevic-neutral Judge CRO 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

RESULTS ALL

 №  Name 

  1  Alexandra SOLDATOVA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

2  Zhenina TRASHLIEVA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

3  Laura ZENG

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

4  Maria Carmen CREZCENZI

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

 №  Name 

5  Pantelitsa THEODOULOU

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

6  Maria CANILHAS

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

RESULTS ALL-AROUND JUNIOR

 Country  Total     

Alexandra SOLDATOVA  RUS 105.900      

D A E Pen. 

8.050 9.300 9.150   

7.650 9.350 9.300   

8.250 9.300 9.400   

7.500 9.400 9.250   

Zhenina TRASHLIEVA  BUL 101.350      

D A E Pen. 

8.250 9.200 9.100   

7.700 9.200 9.350   

7.250 9.000 8.300   

6.500 9.100 8.400   

Laura ZENG  USA 99.700      

D A E Pen. 

7.600 8.700 8.800   

7.200 8.600 9.050   

6.900 8.950 8.800   

7.250 8.850 9.000   

Maria Carmen CREZCENZI  ITA 97.300      

D A E Pen. 

7.550 9.000 8.750   

6.675 8.750 8.600   

7.150 8.600 8.050 0.400 

6.825  8.750 9.000   

   Country  Total     

  Pantelitsa THEODOULOU  CYP 93.100      

D A E Pen. 

6.750 8.150 8.300   

6.575 8.300 8.650   

6.800 8.500 8.300   

5.775 8.500 8.500   

Maria CANILHAS  POR 92.450      

D A E Pen. 

7.350 8.500 8.350   

6.250 8.400 8.300   

7.050 8.500 7.600   

5.500 8.400 8.250   

 

JUNIORS 

  

  

Total 

26.500 

26.300 

26.950 

26.150 

  

Total 

26.550 

26.250 

24.550 

24.000 

  

Total 

25.100 

24.850 

24.650 

25.100 

  

Total 

25.300 

24.025 

 23.400 

24.575 

   

   

Total 

23.200 

23.525 

23.600 

22.775 

  

Total 

24.200 

22.950 

23.150 

22.150 



 

7  Paulien BOONE

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

8  Ambre MAJCHRZAK

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

9  Nicole WEINL

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

10  Lisa RUSCONI

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

 

 №  Name 

11  Selin KILAVUZ

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

  12  Monija CEBASEK

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

Paulien BOONE  BEL 90.675      

D A E Pen. 

6.800 8.250 7.750   

6.050 8.300 8.000   

6.575 7.950 7.950   

6.250 8.250 8.550   

Ambre MAJCHRZAK  FRA 90.125      

D A E Pen. 

6.300 7.950 7.650   

6.150 8.300 8.350   

6.550 8.400 8.250   

5.525 8.500 8.200   

Nicole WEINL  AUT 89.675      

D A E Pen. 

6.500 8.350 7.700   

5.975 8.200 8.300   

6.600 8.400 7.800   

5.350 8.250 8.250   

Lisa RUSCONI  SUI 85.900      

D A E Pen. 

6.450 8.150 8.050   

5.425 8.250 8.300   

5.750 8.000 7.950   

3.975 8.050 7.550   

 Country  Total     

Selin KILAVUZ  TUR 85.850      

D A E Pen. 

5.950 8.050 7.800   

5.700 8.550 8.650   

5.600 7.150 6.250   

5.350 8.500 8.300   

Monija CEBASEK  SLO 84.250      

D A E Pen. 

5.550 8.300 8.200   

4.125 8.200 8.350   

5.425 8.300 8.150   

4.100 7.950 7.600   

 

 

  

Total 

22.800 

22.350 

22.475 

23.050 

  

Total 

21.900 

22.800 

23.200 

22.225 

  

Total 

22.550 

22.475 

22.800 

21.850 

  

Total 

22.650 

21.975 

21.700 

19.575 

  

  

Total 

21.800 

22.900 

19.000 

22.150 

  

Total 

22.050 

20.675 

21.875 

19.650 



 

Hors Classification

 №  Name 

   Yulia BRAVIKOVA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

   Olga BELKOVA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

   Simona IVANOVA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

   Radina FILIPOVA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

   Nicole TURUANI

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

   Laurianne MARCHANDIN

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

 

Hors Classification 

 Country Total   

Yulia BRAVIKOVA  RUS 103.650      

 D A E Pen. 

 8.000 9.200 9.150   

 7.500 9.150 9.150   

 8.000 8.950 8.950   

 7.650 9.100 8.850   

Olga BELKOVA  RUS 102.775      

 D A E Pen. 

 7.850 9.050 9.000   

 7.400 9.000 9.150   

 8.000 9.000 9.200   

 7.375 8.900 8.850   

Simona IVANOVA  BUL 101.050      

 D A E Pen. 

 7.650 9.000 8.900   

 7.575 9.000 8.900   

 7.150 8.950 8.400   

 7.575 9.050 8.900   

Radina FILIPOVA  BUL 99.800      

 D A E Pen. 

 7.550 8.750 8.650   

 6.875 8.900 8.850   

 7.725 8.900 8.800   

 6.950 9.100 8.750   

Nicole TURUANI  SUI 85.550      

 D A E Pen. 

 6.550 7.600 7.600   

 5.450 7.500 7.500   

 6.050 8.000 7.250   

 5.700 8.050 8.300   

Laurianne MARCHANDIN  FRA 78.075      

 D A E Pen. 

 5.100 7.000 6.950 0.200 

 4.575 7.450 7.750   

 4.900 7.600 7.100   

 4.050 7.700 8.100   

 

 

  

 Total 

26.350 

25.800 

25.900 

25.600 

  

 Total 

25.900 

25.550 

26.200 

25.125 

  

 Total 

25.550 

25.475 

24.500 

25.525 

  

 Total 

24.950 

24.625 

25.425 

24.800 

  

 Total 

21.750 

20.450 

21.300 

22.050 

  

 Total 

 18.850 

19.775 

19.600 

19.850 



 

RESULTS ALL

 №  Name 

  1  Margarita MAMUN

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

  2  Sara STAYKOVA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

  3  Jasmine Virginia KERBER

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

  4  Veronika BERTOLINI

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

5  Elisabeth DE LEEWV

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

6  Marta JASINSKA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

RESULTS ALL-AROUND SENIORS

 
 Country  Total     

Margarita MAMUN  RUS 111.875      

D A E Pen.

9.200 9.400 9.350   

9.550 9.600 9.500   

9.200 9.400 9.150   

9.075 9.300 9.150   

Sara STAYKOVA  BUL 106.425      

D A E Pen.

8.950 9.100 9.000   

8.100 9.100 8.950   

8.875 9.000 8.800 0.200

8.850 9.200 8.700   

Jasmine Virginia KERBER  USA 105.975      

D A E Pen.

8.700 8.800 8.900   

8.675 8.800 9.100   

8.750 8.950 9.050   

8.500 8.800 8.950   

Veronika BERTOLINI  ITA 104.900      

D A E Pen.

8.600 9.000 8.750   

8.400 8.950 9.200   

8.600 9.000 8.600   

8.000 8.850 8.950   

Elisabeth DE LEEWV  BEL 99.350      

D A E Pen.

7.625 8.500 8.300   

8.025 8.600 8.550   

8.300 8.500 8.400   

 7.750 8.450 8.350   

Marta JASINSKA  POL 97.750      

D A E Pen.

8.025 8.400 8.450   

7.150 8.400 8.400   

 

AROUND SENIORS 

  

  

Pen. Total 

 27.950 

 28.650 

 27.750 

 27.525 

  

Pen. Total 

 27.050 

 26.150 

0.200 26.475 

 26.750 

  

Pen. Total 

 26.400 

 26.575 

 26.750 

 26.250 

  

Pen. Total 

 26.350 

 26.550 

 26.200 

 25.800 

  

Pen. Total 

 24.425 

 25.175 

 25.200 

 24.550 

  

Pen. Total 

 24.875 

 23.950 



 

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

7  Janine MURRAY

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

8  Carolina COELHO

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

9  Natasha WEGSCHEIDER

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

10  Yasmine ROSTOM

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

11  Francesca JONES

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

12  Inessa RIF 

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

7.500 8.500 8.400   

7.675 8.450 8.400   

Janine MURRAY  AUS 97.200      

D A E Pen.

7.800 8.500 8.200   

6.925 8.400 8.150   

7.425 8.550 7.900   

8.300 8.550 8.500   

Carolina COELHO  POR 96.775      

D A E Pen.

7.750 8.050 7.650   

7.225 8.450 8.300   

7.900 8.350 8.350   

7.950 8.350 8.450   

Natasha WEGSCHEIDER  AUT 96.525      

D A E Pen.

7.900 8.500 8.150   

7.475 8.400 8.250   

7.400 8.400 7.850   

7.650 8.350 8.200   

Yasmine ROSTOM  EGY 96.075      

D A E Pen.

7.600 8.550 8.250   

7.750 8.650 8.600   

6.725 8.500 8.350 0.400

7.050 8.550 7.900   

Francesca JONES  GBR 95.125      

D A E Pen.

7.325 8.200 8.200   

7.450 8.500 8.700   

6.950 7.900 7.200 0.400

8.200 8.400 8.500   

  

   FIN 94.800      

D A E Pen.

7.950 8.250 8.300   

6.975 8.150 8.400   

7.175 8.200 8.150 0.100

6.950 8.200 8.200   

 

 24.400 

 24.525 

  

Pen. Total 

 24.500 

 23.475 

 23.875 

 25.350 

  

Pen. Total 

 23.450 

 23.975 

 24.600 

 24.750 

  

Pen. Total 

 24.550 

 24.125 

 23.650 

 24.200 

  

Pen. Total 

 24.400 

 25.000 

0.400 23.175 

 23.500 

  

Pen. Total 

 23.725 

 24.650 

0.400 21.650 

 25.100 

 

   

Pen. Total 

 24.500 

 23.525 

0.100 23.425 

 23.350 



 

13  Eirini MICHAEL

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

14  Elif Zeinep CEINEP

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

15  Rafaela PEDRAL COSTA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

Hors Classification

   Anna TRUBNIKOVA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

   Bilyana PRODANOVA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

   Nevyana VLADINOVA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

   Simona DYANKOVA

Eirini MICHAEL  CYP 89.175      

D A E Pen.

6.550 7.550 7.400   

4.750 8.350 8.750   

6.225 8.000 7.200   

7.350 8.550 8.500   

Elif Zeinep CEINEP  TUR 89.175      

D A E Pen.

7.450 8.300 7.950   

6.025 8.400 7.700 0.200

7.200 8.150 7.650   

4.950 8.100 7.500   

Rafaela PEDRAL COSTA  BRA 86.000      

D A E Pen.

5.750 8.000 7.400   

6.400 8.100 8.050   

6.400 7.900 6.950 0.200

6.200 7.900 7.550 0.400

Hors Classification 

Anna TRUBNIKOVA  RUS 103.175      

D A E Pen.

8.300 8.800 8.250   

8.175 8.800 8.550 0.400

8.550 9.200 8.900   

8.500 8.900 8.650   

Bilyana PRODANOVA  BUL 102.650      

D A E Pen.

8.600 8.750 8.700   

8.350 9.000 9.200   

8.600 9.000 8.850   

7.600 8.550 7.850 0.400

Nevyana VLADINOVA  BUL 102.575      

D A E Pen.

7.825 8.700 8.300   

8.200 8.900 8.750   

8.500 8.850 8.800   

8.700 8.800 8.250   

Simona DYANKOVA  BUL 102.100      

 

  

Pen. Total 

 21.500 

 21.850 

 21.425 

 24.400 

  

Pen. Total 

 23.700 

0.200 21.925 

 23.000 

 20.550 

  

Pen. Total 

 21.150 

 22.550 

0.200 21.050 

0.400 21.250 

  

Pen. Total 

25.350 

0.400 25.125 

26.650 

26.050 

  

Pen. Total 

26.050 

26.550 

26.450 

0.400 23.600 

  

Pen. Total 

24.825 

25.850 

26.150 

25.750 

  



 

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

   Rumyana GEORGIEVA

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

   Keziah GORE 

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

   Sophia LINDTNER

  

HOOP  

BALL  

 CLUBS 

 RIBBON 

D A E Pen.

8.450 8.900 8.500   

7.200 8.700 8.550 0.200

8.100 8.900 8.700   

8.600 8.900 8.800   

Rumyana GEORGIEVA  BUL 100.600      

D A E Pen.

7.600 8.500 8.000   

7.725 8.950 8.600   

8.300 8.850 8.900   

8.175 8.800 8.400 0.200

  GBR 94.600      

D A E Pen.

6.750 8.200 7.800   

6.725 8.300 8.400   

7.450 8.400 8.150   

7.575 8.400 8.450   

Sophia LINDTNER  AUT 87.225      

D A E Pen.

6.650 7.900 7.050   

5.750 7.900 7.800   

6.250 7.850 7.300   

6.575  8.200 8.000   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pen. Total 

25.850 

0.200 24.250 

25.700 

26.300 

  

Pen. Total 

24.100 

25.275 

26.050 

0.200 25.175 

  

Pen. Total 

22.750 

23.425 

24.000 

24.425 

  

Pen. Total 

21.600 

21.450 

21.400 

22.775 


